
 Ellsworth

JH Basketball Girls JH Schedule    (as of 05-31-19)

 

Type Time Home/Host Opponent Location Comments

Thursday, Nov 7, 2019

Game ? 4:30PM Russell Ellsworth Russell /Ruppenthal
Middle School 

   C/B/A

Tuesday, Nov 12, 2019

Game ? 4:00PM St. John's Beloit Ellsworth St. John's Beloit High
School 

   B/A

Thursday, Nov 14, 2019

Game ? 4:30PM Sterling Ellsworth Sterling High School    B/A

Monday, Nov 18, 2019

Game ? 4:30PM Ellsworth Sacred Heart Ellsworth High School    C/B/A

Tuesday, Nov 19, 2019

Game ? 4:30PM Ellsworth Minneapolis Ellsworth High School    C/B/A

Thursday, Nov 21, 2019

Game ? 4:30PM Southeast of Saline Ellsworth Southeast Of Saline High
School 

   C/B/A

Monday, Nov 25, 2019

Game ? 4:30PM Beloit Ellsworth Beloit High School    C/B/A

Monday, Dec 2, 2019

Game ? 4:30PM Minneapolis Ellsworth Minneapolis High School    C/B/A

Thursday, Dec 5, 2019

Game ? 4:00PM Ellsworth Republic County Ellsworth High School    Girls B/Boys B Girls A/Boys A

Monday, Dec 9, 2019

Game ? 4:00PM Ellinwood Ellsworth Ellinwood High School    B/A

Thursday, Dec 12, 2019

Game ? 4:30PM Ellsworth Beloit Ellsworth High School    C/B/A

Saturday, Dec 14, 2019

Tournament
? 

9:00PM Republic County Beloit,
Ellsworth,
Minneapolis,
Sacred Heart,
Southeast of Saline 

Republic County High
School 

   B team tournament pools will be
redrawn this year

Monday, Dec 16, 2019

Game ? 4:30PM Ellsworth Southeast of Saline Ellsworth High School    C/B/A

Thursday, Dec 19, 2019

Tournament
? 

4:30PM Sacred Heart Beloit,
Ellsworth,

TBA    NCAA LEAGUE (A)
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Minneapolis,
Republic County,
Ruppenthal,
Southeast of Saline 

Saturday, Dec 21, 2019

Tournament
? 

9:00AM Sacred Heart Beloit,
Ellsworth,
Minneapolis,
Republic County,
Ruppenthal,
Southeast of Saline 

Sacred Heart High School    NCAA LEAGUE (A)
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